
24th Women's World Championship 2019
Japan

Main Round Group I

Match Team Statistics SUN 8 DEC 2019
18:00

Aqua Dome KumamotoMatch No: 68

HBLWTEAM7-------------GME-000300--_83 1.0 Report Created  SUN 8 DEC 2019 19:27

NED  23 - 25  GER
(12 - 11) (11 - 14)

Referees: BONAVENTURA C (FRA)Referees:  / BONAVENTURA J (FRA)

NED - Netherlands
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

5 KRAMER Jessy 2/4 50 0/2 2/2 1 3 27:59
6 van der HEIJDEN  Laura 2/5 40 0/1 1/3 1/1 1 1 1 22:09
7 BONT  Debbie 2/3 67 2/3 34:23
8 ABBINGH Lois 3/11 27 0/1 2/8 1/2 1 1 37:53
9 NUSSER Larissa 11:46

10 SNELDER  Danick 3/5 60 3/5 2 1 2 46:44
12 van WETERING Bo 0/1 0 0/1 1 29:42
18 DULFER Kelly 4/6 67 1/1 1/3 2/2 1 2 38:59
19 FRERIKS Merel 2/4 50 2/4 1 15:55
20 SMITS Inger
24 SMEETS Martine 29:08
26 MALESTEIN  Angela 2/3 67 2/2 0/1 1 1 1 26:35
30 DUIJNDAM Rinka 0:18
33 WESTER Tess 56:07
48 HOUSHEER Dione 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 1 13:10
79 POLMAN Estavana 2/8 25 2/8 4 4 29:12

Bench/Team
23/52 44 6/13 2/4 6/24 3/4 0/1 6/6 11 13 2 2 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

30 DUIJNDAM Rinka 0/1 0 0/1 0
33 WESTER Tess 18/42 43 4/9 44 3/8 38 8/15 53 0/1 0 3/6 50 0/3 0

Totals 18/43 42 4/9 44 3/8 38 8/15 53 0/2 0 3/6 50 0/3 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 6 5 1 1 13 46
Wing Shots 2 2 4 50
9m Shots 6 12 1 1 4 24 25
7m Shots 3 1 N/A 4 75
Fast Breaks 1 1 0
Breakthroughs 6 6 100
Empty Net Goals
Totals 23 19 3 3 4 52 44

Number of Attacks: 61, Scoring Efficiency: 38%
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Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
5 KRAMER J

0/1

1/2 1/1

6 van der HEIJDEN  L
1/1

1/2
0/1 0/1

7 BONT  D
1/1 0/1 1/1

8 ABBINGH L
1/2 1/1

0/2
1/2

2-Post 2-Blocked

9 NUSSER L 10 SNELDER  D
1/1

0/1 1/1
1/2

12 van WETERING B

0/1

18 DULFER K
1/1 2/2

1/1
2-Blocked

19 FRERIKS M
1/1

1/2
1-Post

20 SMITS I 24 SMEETS M 26 MALESTEIN  A
1/1

1/1
1-Missed

30 DUIJNDAM R 33 WESTER T

48 HOUSHEER D

1/1
1-Missed

79 POLMAN E
1/2 0/1 0/1
0/1
1/1 0/1

1-Missed

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

5/7 1/3 6/8
0/2 2/5
4/8 2/4 3/5

3-Missed 3-Post 4-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/3
1/5

1/4

6/6

0/0

5/6 3/13

0/1
2/6

0/3

0/1

3/4

3/5
2/5

0/2

3/4

0/1

1/24/12

2/4
1/6

3/4

3/8

2/2

4/9 0/1 5/13
5/7
3/5 0/4 1/4

30 DUIJNDAM R
0/1

33 WESTER T
4/9 0/1 5/12
5/7
3/5 0/4 1/4
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NED  23 - 25  GER
(12 - 11) (11 - 14)

Referees: BONAVENTURA C (FRA)Referees:  / BONAVENTURA J (FRA)

GER - Germany
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

3 BERGER Amelie 3/6 50 2/4 1/2 2 59:42
4 GRIJSEELS Alina 1 6:22
7 SCHMELZER Meike 0/3 0 0/3 10:33

12 ECKERLE Dinah 3 58:50
13 BEHNKE Julia 1/3 33 0/1 1/2 1 2 43:51
15 NAIDZINAVICIUS Kim 5/11 45 1/1 2/6 1/1 1/2 0/1 3 1 1 2 59:52
16 ROCH Isabell 0:21
17 STOLLE Alicia 4/9 44 2/2 2/7 1 36:47
18 ZSCHOCKE Mia 1 5:56
20 BOLK Emily 6/11 55 1/1 3/8 2/2 3 3 55:08
21 GROßMANN Ina 0/1 0 0/1 7:45
22 WEIGEL Maren 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 16:12
29 LAUENROTH Antje 3/7 43 1/1 2/3 0/3 1 52:15
30 BEHREND Jenny
32 MINEVSKAJA Evgenija 2/3 67 0/1 2/2 1 1 6:26
33 SCHULZE Luisa

Bench/Team
25/56 45 5/9 5/9 7/23 2/2 3/8 3/4 0/1 11 9 1 4 1 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 ECKERLE Dinah 19/41 46 5/11 45 2/4 50 12/18 67 0/2 0 0/6 0
16 ROCH Isabell 0/1 0 0/1 0

Totals 19/42 45 5/11 45 2/4 50 12/18 67 0/3 0 0/6 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 5 4 9 56
Wing Shots 5 3 1 9 56
9m Shots 7 8 5 1 2 23 30
7m Shots 2 N/A 2 100
Fast Breaks 3 3 2 8 38
Breakthroughs 3 1 4 75
Empty Net Goals 1 1 0
Totals 25 18 7 4 2 56 45

Number of Attacks: 61, Scoring Efficiency: 41%
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NED  23 - 25  GER
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Referees: BONAVENTURA C (FRA)Referees:  / BONAVENTURA J (FRA)

GER - Germany

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

3 BERGER A
1/2

1/1 1/1
2-Post

4 GRIJSEELS A 7 SCHMELZER M
0/1

0/1
0/1

12 ECKERLE D 13 BEHNKE J
0/1 1/1

1-Post

15 NAIDZINAVICIUS K
2/4 1/2
1/1
1/1

3-Missed

16 ROCH I

17 STOLLE A
3/3

0/1
1/1

3-Missed 1-Blocked

18 ZSCHOCKE M 20 BOLK E
2/2 2/3
0/1
0/1 1/1 1/1

1-Post 1-Blocked

21 GROßMANN I

0/1

22 WEIGEL M

1/1

1-Missed

29 LAUENROTH A
1/1 0/2

0/2
2/2

30 BEHREND J

32 MINEVSKAJA E
1/1

1/2

33 SCHULZE L

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

5/9 1/1 8/13
2/7
2/5 4/4 3/4

7-Missed 4-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/4
1/6

3/4

3/4

0/1

1/2 4/12

3/5
2/5

0/2

3/8

2/2

0/1
2/6

0/3

6/6

0/0

5/63/13

2/3
1/5

1/4

0/1

3/4

2/7 2/3 2/8
2/2 3/5
4/8 2/4 2/5

12 ECKERLE D
2/7 2/2 2/8
2/2 3/5
4/8 2/4 2/5

16 ROCH I
0/1

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Card BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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